
Shareholding Pattern as on 30.06.2021 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Category of 

shareholder 

No. of 

shareholders 

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held 

Total no. 

shares held 

Shareholding 

as a % of 

total no. of 

shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As a % 

of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a % 

of 

Total 

Voting 

right 

No. of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form 

(A) 

Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

9 92,55,568 92,55,568 54.61 92,55,568 54.61 92,55,568 

(B) Public 5,216 76,92,492 76,92,492 45.39 76,92,492 45.39 73,16,026 

(C1) Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

   0.00  0.00  

(C2) Shares 

held by 

Employee 

Trust 

   0.00  0.00  

(C) Non 

Promoter-

Non Public 

   0.00  0.00  

Grand 

Total 
5,225 1,69,48,060 1,69,48,060 100.00 1,69,48,060 100.00 1,65,71,594 



Shareholding Pattern 

Stylam Industries Limited 

Scrip Code : 526951 Quarter Ending : June 2021 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of 

shareholder 

Nos. of 

shareholders 

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957)As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form 

A1) Indian    0.00  

Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 
9 92,55,568 92,55,568 54.61 92,55,568 

Jagdish Rai Gupta 1 21,46,362 21,46,362 12.66 21,46,362 

Satish Gupta 1 17,37,926 17,37,926 10.25 17,37,926 

Pushpa Gupta 1 15,71,078 15,71,078 9.27 15,71,078 

Usha Gupta 1 14,28,500 14,28,500 8.43 14,28,500 

Manit Gupta 1 8,24,448 8,24,448 4.86 8,24,448 

Rattan Devi 1 7,71,400 7,71,400 4.55 7,71,400 

Nidhi Gupta 1 3,68,200 3,68,200 2.17 3,68,200 

Dipti Gupta 1 3,41,400 3,41,400 2.01 3,41,400 

Saru Gupta 1 66,254 66,254 0.39 66,254 

Sub Total A1 9 92,55,568 92,55,568 54.61 92,55,568 

A2) Foreign    0.00  

A=A1+A2 9 92,55,568 92,55,568 54.61 92,55,568 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder 

 

Stylam Industries Limited 

Scrip Code : 526951 Quarter ending : June 2021 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 

sharehold

er 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Shareholdin

g % 

calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Votin

g 

right 

No. of equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerialize

d form(Not 

Applicable) 

        

        

        

B1) 

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  0.00  

Mutual Funds/ 1 740090 7,40,090 4.37 7,40,090 4.37 7,40,090 

Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

1 53446 53,446 0.32 53,446 0.32 53,446 

Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

3 831192 8,31,192 4.90 8,31,192 4.90 8,31,192 

India 2020 

Fund Li, 

Limited 

1 599800 5,99,800 3.54 5,99,800 3.54 5,99,800 

Sub Total B1 5 
162472

8 

16,24,72

8 
9.59 

16,24,72

8 
9.59 16,24,728 

B2) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s)

/ President of 

India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

B3) Non-

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  0.00  

Individual 

share capital 

upto Rs. 2 

Lacs 

4902 
179691

4 

17,96,91

4 
10.60 

17,96,91

4 
10.60 14,20,448 

Individual 

share capital 

in excess of Rs. 

2 Lacs 

9 
170418

2 

17,04,18

2 
10.06 

17,04,18

2 
10.06 17,04,182 

Madhulika 

Agarwal 
1 236948 2,36,948 1.40 2,36,948 1.40 2,36,948 



Manav Gupta 1 710800 7,10,800 4.19 7,10,800 4.19 7,10,800 

Suresh Kumar 

Agarwal 
1 229000 2,29,000 1.35 2,29,000 1.35 2,29,000 

Mukul Agrawal 1 202200 2,02,200 1.19 2,02,200 1.19 20,200 

Any Other 

(specify) 
300 

256666

8 

25,66,66

8 
15.14 

25,66,66

8 
15.14 25,66,668 

HUF 115 49362 49,362 0.29 49,362 0.29 49,362 

Lighthouse 

Emerging India 

Investors,Limit

ed 

1 
170000

0 

17,00,00

0 
10.03 

17,00,00

0 
10.03 17,00,000 

Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 
33 70498 70,498 0.42 70,498 0.42 70,498 

Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 
67 267137 2,67,137 1.58 2,67,137 1.58 2,67,137 

Bodies 

Corporate 
5 41406 41,406 0.24 41,406 0.24 41,406 

Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

(Category - III) 

1 32500 32,500 0.19 32,500 0.19 32,500 

Clearing 

Members 
23 9936 9,936 0.06 9,936 0.06 9,936 

Bodies 

Corporate 
55 395829 3,95,829 2.34 3,95,829 2.34 3,95,829 

Sub Total B3 5211 
606776

4 

60,67,76

4 
35.80 

60,67,76

4 
35.80 56,91,298 

B=B1+B2+B3 5216 
769249

2 

76,92,49

2 
45.39 

76,92,49

2 
45.39 73,16,026 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public 

 

Stylam Industries Limited 

Scrip Code : 526951 Quarter ending : June 2021 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. 

shares 

held(VII = 

IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

      

C1) 

Custodian/DR 

Holder 

0 0  0.00  

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0  0.00  

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

Stylam Industries Limited 

Scrip Code : 526951 Quarter ending : June 2021 
 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the 

company. 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

Trading Member 

Name of the 

Beneficial Owner 

No. of 

shares held 

% of total no. 

of shares 

Date of reporting by the 

Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 


