Shareholding Pattern as on 30.06.2021 Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	92,55,568	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568
(B) Public	5,216	76,92,492	76,92,492	45.39	76,92,492	45.39	73,16,026
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	5,225	1,69,48,060	1,69,48,060	100.00	1,69,48,060	100.00	1,65,71,594

Shareholding Pattern

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code: 526951 Quarter Ending: June 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	92,55,568	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568
Jagdish Rai Gupta	1	21,46,362	21,46,362	12.66	21,46,362
Satish Gupta	1	17,37,926	17,37,926	10.25	17,37,926
Pushpa Gupta	1	15,71,078	15,71,078	9.27	15,71,078
Usha Gupta	1	14,28,500	14,28,500	8.43	14,28,500
Manit Gupta	1	8,24,448	8,24,448	4.86	8,24,448
Rattan Devi	1	7,71,400	7,71,400	4.55	7,71,400
Nidhi Gupta	1	3,68,200	3,68,200	2.17	3,68,200
Dipti Gupta	1	3,41,400	3,41,400	2.01	3,41,400
Saru Gupta	1	66,254	66,254	0.39	66,254
Sub Total A1	9	92,55,568	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	9	92,55,568	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code: 526951 Quarter ending: June 2021

$Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Public\ shareholder$

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	1	740090	7,40,090	4.37	7,40,090	4.37	7,40,090
Alternate Investment Funds	1	53446	53,446	0.32	53,446	0.32	53,446
Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	831192	8,31,192	4.90	8,31,192	4.90	8,31,192
India 2020 Fund Li, Limited	1	599800	5,99,800	3.54	5,99,800	3.54	5,99,800
Sub Total B1	5	162472 8	16,24,72 8	9.59	16,24,72 8	9.59	16,24,728
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4902	179691 4	17,96,91 4	10.60	17,96,91 4	10.60	14,20,448
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	9	170418 2	17,04,18 2	10.06	17,04,18 2	10.06	17,04,182
Madhulika Agarwal	1	236948	2,36,948	1.40	2,36,948	1.40	2,36,948

Manav Gupta	1	710800	7,10,800	4.19	7,10,800	4.19	7,10,800
Suresh Kumar Agarwal	1	229000	2,29,000	1.35	2,29,000	1.35	2,29,000
Mukul Agrawal	1	202200	2,02,200	1.19	2,02,200	1.19	20,200
Any Other (specify)	300	256666 8	25,66,66 8	15.14	25,66,66 8	15.14	25,66,668
HUF	115	49362	49,362	0.29	49,362	0.29	49,362
Lighthouse Emerging India Investors,Limit ed	1	170000 0	17,00,00	10.03	17,00,00	10.03	17,00,000
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	33	70498	70,498	0.42	70,498	0.42	70,498
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	67	267137	2,67,137	1.58	2,67,137	1.58	2,67,137
Bodies Corporate	5	41406	41,406	0.24	41,406	0.24	41,406
Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	1	32500	32,500	0.19	32,500	0.19	32,500
Clearing Members	23	9936	9,936	0.06	9,936	0.06	9,936
Bodies Corporate	55	395829	3,95,829	2.34	3,95,829	2.34	3,95,829
Sub Total B3	5211	606776 4	60,67,76 4	35.80	60,67,76 4	35.80	56,91,298
B=B1+B2+B3	5216	769249 2	76,92,49 2	45.39	76,92,49 2	45.39	73,16,026

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Stylam Industries Limited					
Scrip Code: 526951	Quarter ending : June 2021				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Stylam Industries Limited					
Scrip Code: 526951	Quarter ending : June 2021				

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL